
Westcliff (0-2, 0-0) -vs- Pepperdine (2-0, 0-0)
09/07/2024 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/07/2024
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Westcliff 1 1 2 1 5
Pepperdine 3 7 8 5 23

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:08 PEP G-E Chase  Wilson
1st 4:47 WU G-E Aleksa Sisacovic
1st 3:42 PEP G-P Anthony D'Ambra
1st 0:26 PEP G Bronson Birdsall
2nd 7:41 PEP G-P Christian Hosea
2nd 6:22 WU G-E Adam Hodi
2nd 5:09 PEP G-E Owen  Tift
2nd 4:30 PEP G Anthony D'Ambra
2nd 3:15 PEP G Anthony D'Ambra
2nd 2:21 PEP G-P Christian Hosea
2nd 1:33 PEP G Erik Ionescu
2nd 0:06 PEP G Bronson Birdsall
3rd 6:31 PEP G Christian Hosea
3rd 5:45 WU G-E Mark Merai
3rd 5:29 PEP G Chase  Wilson
3rd 5:18 WU G-P Manuel Augusto
3rd 5:00 PEP G Dane Howell
3rd 4:04 PEP G Bronson Birdsall
3rd 3:07 PEP G Bronson Birdsall
3rd 2:25 PEP G Clay Kaneko
3rd 2:01 PEP G Erik Ionescu
3rd 1:21 PEP G Chase  Wilson
4th 7:21 PEP G-E Milo Joseph
4th 6:58 WU G Manuel Augusto
4th 6:33 PEP G Bronson Birdsall
4th 4:41 PEP G Conor Brough
4th 2:32 PEP G-P Sandor Gal
4th 0:39 PEP G Chase  Wilson

Team Statistics

WU PEP
Shots 5 35
Goals 5 23
Assists 0 12
Points 5 35
Exclusions 11 9
Steals 0 8
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:59 WU E Mark Merai
1st 3:42 WU E-P Mark Merai
1st 5:08 PEP E Sandor Gal
1st 6:26 WU E Andrej Maodus
1st 7:24 WU E GIORGI KHIZANISHVILI
2nd 0:31 WU E Louis Grandi
2nd 2:22 WU E-P Andrej Maodus
2nd 2:58 PEP E Reed Pantaleon
2nd 3:38 PEP E-P Anthony D'Ambra
2nd 5:26 WU E BROCK KAMMERER
2nd 6:41 PEP E Sandor Gal
2nd 7:42 WU E-P BROCK KAMMERER
3rd 1:34 WU E Csanad Varga
3rd 2:11 WU E Adam Hodi
3rd 5:19 PEP E-P Anthony D'Ambra
3rd 6:06 PEP E Erik Ionescu
4th 1:01 PEP E Chase  Wilson
4th 2:33 WU E-P Team
4th 3:36 PEP E-P Owen  Tift
4th 6:10 PEP E Dane Howell
4th 7:38 WU E Louis Grandi



Individual
 
 
Westcliff 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Leonardo Monges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Armin Jusztin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
GIORGI
KHIZANISHVILI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

3 Manuel Augusto 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 BROCK KAMMERER 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Barnabas Vidovics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Andrej Maodus 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Adam Hodi 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kaan Hamurculu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mark Merai 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 shalva khizanishvili 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Aleksa Sisacovic 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Adam Niklasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Louis Grandi 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jaime Ariste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Csanad Varga 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

17
Jayden
Cunningham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Ryan Stanfill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Domonic Tronconi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 5 5 0 5 11 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Armin Jusztin 16:00 10 0
1A Leonardo Monges 16:00 13 0

Totals 23 0

Pepperdine 23

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Max Smirnov 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Jon  Carcarey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Sandor Gal 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Conor Brough 2 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 5 3 1 4 2 1 1 0 0-0
6 Clay Kaneko 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0-0
7 Christian Hosea 4 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 0-0
10 Chase  Wilson 5 4 0 4 1 3 1 0 0-0
11 Jackson Benners 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Milo Joseph 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Owen  Tift 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0

18
Charles
Warmington 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0

19 Dane Howell 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Bronson Birdsall 6 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 0-0
21 Reed Pantaleon 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Erik Ionescu 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Adam Csapo 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 35 23 12 35 9 11 8 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Max Smirnov 32:00 5 18

Totals 5 18


